
CERTIFICATE OF TITLE RESULT: IM (ITI)
name (last name, first name): Rombaldoni Axel, FIDE code: 815837

date ofbirth: 1992, gender: m, piace ofbirth: Pesare, Federation: ITA

event: Festival Internazionale Brescia. start: 06/06/2009, dose: 14/06/2009

city: Desenzano, country: ITA

chief or supervising arbiter: Renzo RENIER, number of games: 9

rate of play: 90'x40m.+30' (30"bonus), number of federations: 7

number players NOT from title applicanti federation: 9, number rated opponents: 9

number players from host federation: O, total number titled opponents: 7

number of: GM: 5, IM: 1, WGM: 1, WIM: O, FM: O, WFM: O

Whgre appjying 1.43e: number of federations: 16

number of rated players NOT from host federation: 31

number of players NOT from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles: 27

Special remarks

Rd.

i

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Name of Opponents

Eolico Exfelicos

Doiuhanova Evgeniya

Dinter Brian

Lenic Luka

Frolyanov Dmitry

Abasov Nijat Azad Oglu

Khairullin Ildar

Efimov Igor

Malaniuk Vladimir P

Number of games: 9

FIDEID

5200989

14112035

14527570

14603853

4151976

13402960

4151348

806404

14100177

Fed

PHI

UKR

CRO

SLO

RUS

AZE

RUS

MNC

UKR

actual
rating

2194

2240

2130

2574

2559

2486

2606

2439

2523

rating by
1.46c

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Title

-

WGM

-

GM

GM

IM

GM

GM

GM

Total:

result

1

0.5

1

0.5

0

1

0

1

0

5

Nomi sought: IM, Rating Average ( 1 .46c): 2417, Score required: 5, Score Achieved 5

Exceding norm by O (points), Arbiter's Signature ....................

Federation confirming thè result: ITA, Name of federation officiai .

Notes: unrated count as 1600 but see 1.46c.

The organizer must provide this certificate to: each player who has achieved a title

thè organizing federation, thè player's federation and thè FIDE Office.


