CERTIFICATE OF TITLE RESULT: IM

(IT1)

name (last name, first name): Rombaldoni Axel,

FIDE code: 815837

date of birth: 1992,

gender: m,

place of birth: Pesaro,

Federation: ITA

event: Festival Internazionale Brescia,

start: 06/06/2009,

close: 14/06/2009

city: Desenzano,

country: ITA

chief or supervising arbiter: Renzo RENIER,

number of games: 9

rate of play: 90'x40m.+30' (30"bonus),

number of federations: 7

number players NOT from title applicant's federation: 9,

number rated opponents: 9

number players from host federation: 0,

total number titled opponents: 7

number of:

GM: 5, IM: 1, WGM: 1,

WIM: 0, FM: 0, WFM: 0

Where applying 1.43e: number of federations: 16

number of rated players NOT from host federation: 31

number of players NOT from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles: 27

Special remarks

Rd.	Name of Opponents	FIDE ID	Fed	actual rating	rating by 1.46c	Title	result
1	Bolico Exfelicos	5200989	РНІ	2194	-	-	1
2	Doluhanova Evgeniya	14112035	UKR	2240	-	WGM	0.5
3	Dinter Brian	14527570	CRO	2130	-	-	1
4	Lenic Luka	14603853	SLO	2574	-	GM	0.5
5	Frolyanov Dmitry	4151976	RUS	2559	-	GM	0
6	Abasov Nijat Azad Oglu	13402960	AZE	2486	-	IM	1
7	Khairullin Ildar	4151348	RUS	2606	-	GM	0
8	Efimov Igor	806404	MNC	2439	-	GM	1
9	Malaniuk Vladimir P	14100177	UKR	2523	-	GM	0
Number of games: 9					Total:	5	

Rating Average (1.46c): 2417. Score required: 5, Score Achieved 5 Norm sought: IM,

Exceding norm by 0 (points),

Arbiter's Signature A.F. Keuro Ki

(od 811173)

Federation confirming the result: ITA,

Name of federation official ... F. DAPIR ALCACCH

F.S.I

Notes: unrated count as 1600 but see 1.46c.

The organizer must provide this certificate to: each player who has achieved a title re the organizing federation, the player's federation and the FIDE Office.